

Purchase Certified Pre-Owned Vehicles Now at Glendale Nissan

A Nissan dealership in Glendale Heights, Illinois, offers a vast inventory of certified pre-owned vehicles.

GLENDALE HEIGHTS, Ill. (PRWEB) August 26, 2022 -- Prospective buyers in Glendale Heights, Illinois, have a reason to rejoice. Glendale Nissan, a Nissan dealership, is eager to announce that they are now offering a wide range of used vehicle options in their inventory. Not only are these pre-owned vehicles certified, but they are also available at attractive prices.

Only those Nissan vehicles that meet the dealership's stringent quality standards are eligible for certified preowned status. To qualify, the Nissan vehicle must be less than six years old and with less than 80,000 miles on the odometer. Further, it must pass a comprehensive 167-point Certified Pre-Owned Inspection, which is conducted by well-trained Nissan technicians.

Some benefits of buying a pre-owned certified Nissan vehicle include a 7-year/100,000-mile limited warranty, 24-hour Emergency Roadside Assistance, Car Rental Reimbursement and Towing Benefit, genuine Nissan parts, CARFAX® Vehicle History ReportTM and more. Customers can also enjoy special financing rates if they opt for a pre-owned certified Nissan.

The dealership's pre-owned certified Nissan inventory includes the Nissan Altima, Nissan Armada, Nissan Maxima, Nissan Murano, Nissan Pathfinder, Nissan Rogue and Nissan Sentra models. Customers interested in learning more about the pre-owned certified Nissan vehicles are encouraged to visit the dealership at 484 E North Ave., Glendale Heights, IL 60139, United States, or log on to the dealership's website at https://www.glendalenissan.com//. Questions can be directed to 630 469-6100. The Glendale Nissan dealership is open Monday through Saturday from 9 a.m. to 9 p.m. On Sundays, it is open from 10 a.m. to 8 p.m.



Contact Information
Rebecca Balonier
Glendale Nissan
http://https://www.glendalenissan.com//630-469-6100

Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.